
Polish Championship

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

PIT 2 - Time Practice

 Po. 1 - # 75 GURAL A. 1:03.396
Migliore

1 1:08.022 + 04.626 09:27:53.816

2 1:06.395 + 03.999 09:29:00.211

3 1:05.150 + 01.754 09:30:05.361

4 1:06.871 + 03.475 09:31:12.232

5 1:06.970 + 03.574 09:32:19.202

6 2:53.602 + 1:50.206 09:35:12.804

7 1:05.218 + 01.822 09:36:18.022

8 1:04.784 + 01.388 09:37:22.806

9 1:04.158 + 00.762 09:38:26.964

10 1:03.747 + 00.351 09:39:30.711

11 1:04.195 + 00.799 09:40:34.906

12 1:03.396 --------- 09:41:38.302

13 3:03.668 + 2:00.272 09:44:41.970

14 1:04.846 + 01.450 09:45:46.816

 Po. 2 - # 44 GASIK K. + 00.318
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.914 + 06.200 09:27:43.446

2 1:10.121 + 06.407 09:28:53.567

3 1:08.475 + 04.761 09:30:02.042

4 1:09.551 + 05.837 09:31:11.593

5 1:07.755 + 04.041 09:32:19.348

6 1:06.682 + 02.968 09:33:26.030

7 1:05.886 + 02.172 09:34:31.916

8 1:05.331 + 01.617 09:35:37.247

9 1:05.394 + 01.680 09:36:42.641

10 1:04.814 + 01.100 09:37:47.455

11 1:05.278 + 01.564 09:38:52.733

12 1:04.422 + 00.708 09:39:57.155

13 1:03.975 + 00.261 09:41:01.130

14 1:04.185 + 00.471 09:42:05.315

15 1:03.714 --------- 09:43:09.029

16 1:04.404 + 00.690 09:44:13.433

17 1:03.747 + 00.033 09:45:17.180

 Po. 3 - # 901 KRASZEWSKI F. + 00.413
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.520 + 03.711 09:27:40.023

2 1:06.574 + 02.765 09:28:46.597

3 1:06.255 + 02.446 09:29:52.852

4 1:05.459 + 01.650 09:30:58.311

5 1:05.156 + 01.347 09:32:03.467

6 1:04.838 + 01.029 09:33:08.305

7 1:04.607 + 00.798 09:34:12.912

8 1:04.342 + 00.533 09:35:17.254

9 1:04.384 + 00.575 09:36:21.638

10 1:07.052 + 03.243 09:37:28.690

11 1:04.469 + 00.660 09:38:33.159

12 1:03.809 --------- 09:39:36.968

13 1:03.993 + 00.184 09:40:40.961

14 1:04.137 + 00.328 09:41:45.098

15 1:03.960 + 00.151 09:42:49.058

16 1:04.300 + 00.491 09:43:53.358

17 1:08.497 + 04.688 09:45:01.855

 Po. 4 - # 11 JANKELAIT D. + 00.533
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.751 + 03.822 09:27:36.132

2 1:06.041 + 02.112 09:28:42.173

3 1:06.495 + 02.566 09:29:48.668

4 1:06.079 + 02.150 09:30:54.747

5 1:05.090 + 01.161 09:31:59.837

6 1:05.431 + 01.502 09:33:05.268

7 3:18.569 + 2:14.640 09:36:23.837

8 1:05.190 + 01.261 09:37:29.027

9 1:04.466 + 00.537 09:38:33.493

10 1:03.929 --------- 09:39:37.422

11 1:04.178 + 00.249 09:40:41.600

12 1:04.006 + 00.077 09:41:45.606

13 1:04.505 + 00.576 09:42:50.111

14 2:41.913 + 1:37.984 09:45:32.024

 Po. 5 - # 793 POLAK L. + 00.688
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.431 + 06.347 09:27:47.698

2 1:08.528 + 04.444 09:28:56.226

3 1:07.549 + 03.465 09:30:03.775

4 1:08.150 + 04.066 09:31:11.925

5 1:08.099 + 04.015 09:32:20.024

6 1:06.335 + 02.251 09:33:26.359

7 1:06.086 + 02.002 09:34:32.445

8 1:06.095 + 02.011 09:35:38.540

9 1:04.804 + 00.720 09:36:43.344

10 1:04.671 + 00.587 09:37:48.015

11 2:57.173 + 1:53.089 09:40:45.188

12 1:05.102 + 01.018 09:41:50.290

13 1:04.768 + 00.684 09:42:55.058

14 1:04.133 + 00.049 09:43:59.191

15 1:04.084 --------- 09:45:03.275

 Po. 6 - # 998 MALEC H. + 00.697
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.725 + 04.632 09:27:44.315

2 1:09.636 + 05.543 09:28:53.951

3 2:57.182 + 1:53.089 09:31:51.133

4 1:06.475 + 02.382 09:32:57.608

5 1:06.094 + 02.001 09:34:03.702

6 1:06.243 + 02.150 09:35:09.945

7 1:07.797 + 03.704 09:36:17.742

8 1:05.346 + 01.253 09:37:23.088

9 1:04.791 + 00.698 09:38:27.879

10 1:04.816 + 00.723 09:39:32.695

11 1:04.735 + 00.642 09:40:37.430

12 1:04.360 + 00.267 09:41:41.790

13 2:41.066 + 1:36.973 09:44:22.856

14 1:04.093 --------- 09:45:26.949

 Po. 7 - # 161 RADZIEWIŃSKI E.+ 00.755
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.058 + 03.907 09:27:58.295

2 1:07.136 + 02.985 09:29:05.431

3 1:07.225 + 03.074 09:30:12.656

4 1:06.383 + 02.232 09:31:19.039

5 1:06.210 + 02.059 09:32:25.249

6 1:05.361 + 01.210 09:33:30.610

7 1:05.536 + 01.385 09:34:36.146

8 1:05.074 + 00.923 09:35:41.220

9 1:04.986 + 00.835 09:36:46.206

10 1:04.973 + 00.822 09:37:51.179

11 1:04.578 + 00.427 09:38:55.757

12 1:04.151 --------- 09:39:59.908

13 1:05.822 + 01.671 09:41:05.730

14 1:06.186 + 02.035 09:42:11.916

15 1:05.162 + 01.011 09:43:17.078

16 1:04.444 + 00.293 09:44:21.522

17 1:06.085 + 01.934 09:45:27.607

 Po. 8 - # 89 CICHOWLAS A. + 00.761
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.218 + 04.061 09:28:17.004

2 1:07.730 + 03.573 09:29:24.734

3 1:06.592 + 02.435 09:30:31.326

4 1:05.960 + 01.803 09:31:37.286

5 1:06.837 + 02.680 09:32:44.123

6 1:05.556 + 01.399 09:33:49.679

7 1:05.432 + 01.275 09:34:55.111

8 1:05.741 + 01.584 09:36:00.852

9 1:04.423 + 00.266 09:37:05.275

10 1:05.830 + 01.673 09:38:11.105

11 1:04.808 + 00.651 09:39:15.913

12 1:04.157 --------- 09:40:20.070

13 1:05.321 + 01.164 09:41:25.391

14 1:04.648 + 00.491 09:42:30.039

15 1:04.998 + 00.841 09:43:35.037

16 1:04.738 + 00.581 09:44:39.775

Fastest lap: 1:03.396 
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Polish Championship

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

PIT 2 - Time Practice

 Po. 9 - # 340 TERKA K. + 02.559
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.368 + 03.413 09:27:44.034

2 2:40.435 + 1:34.480 09:30:24.469

3 1:07.855 + 01.900 09:31:32.324

4 1:08.042 + 02.087 09:32:40.366

5 1:07.159 + 01.204 09:33:47.525

6 1:07.358 + 01.403 09:34:54.883

7 1:07.316 + 01.361 09:36:02.199

8 1:06.555 + 00.600 09:37:08.754

9 1:06.117 + 00.162 09:38:14.871

10 1:06.078 + 00.123 09:39:20.949

11 1:05.955 --------- 09:40:26.904

12 1:06.285 + 00.330 09:41:33.189

13 1:06.431 + 00.476 09:42:39.620

14 1:06.715 + 00.760 09:43:46.335

15 1:06.019 + 00.064 09:44:52.354

16 1:06.078 + 00.123 09:45:58.432

 Po. 10 - # 94 IRZYK K. + 02.995
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.858 + 07.467 09:27:57.127

2 1:07.532 + 01.141 09:29:04.659

3 1:07.621 + 01.230 09:30:12.280

4 5:02.375 + 3:55.984 09:35:14.655

5 1:06.754 + 00.363 09:36:21.409

6 1:07.032 + 00.641 09:37:28.441

7 1:08.418 + 02.027 09:38:36.859

8 1:08.177 + 01.786 09:39:45.036

9 1:07.354 + 00.963 09:40:52.390

10 1:06.592 + 00.201 09:41:58.982

11 1:06.391 --------- 09:43:05.373

12 1:07.608 + 01.217 09:44:12.981

13 1:07.581 + 01.190 09:45:20.562

 Po. 11 - # 77 ROWIŃSKI I. + 06.768
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.970 + 04.806 09:27:56.939

2 1:13.220 + 03.056 09:29:10.159

3 1:11.840 + 01.676 09:30:21.999

4 1:12.533 + 02.369 09:31:34.532

5 1:11.275 + 01.111 09:32:45.807

6 1:11.082 + 00.918 09:33:56.889

7 1:12.847 + 02.683 09:35:09.736

8 1:11.360 + 01.196 09:36:21.096

9 1:12.348 + 02.184 09:37:33.444

10 1:10.691 + 00.527 09:38:44.135

11 1:10.787 + 00.623 09:39:54.922

12 1:10.575 + 00.411 09:41:05.497

13 1:10.341 + 00.177 09:42:15.838

14 1:10.164 --------- 09:43:26.002

 Po. 12 - # 50 WILGOCKI M. + 06.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.826 + 02.511 09:28:02.762

2 1:11.374 + 01.059 09:29:14.136

3 1:11.499 + 01.184 09:30:25.635

4 1:10.847 + 00.532 09:31:36.482

5 1:11.077 + 00.762 09:32:47.559

6 1:10.315 --------- 09:33:57.874

7 1:11.601 + 01.286 09:35:09.475

8 1:11.422 + 01.107 09:36:20.897

 Po. 13 - # 418 BUZA K. + 07.763
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.359 + 07.200 09:29:57.977

2 1:16.435 + 05.276 09:31:14.412

3 1:13.717 + 02.558 09:32:28.129

4 3:23.318 + 2:12.159 09:35:51.447

5 1:12.059 + 00.900 09:37:03.506

6 1:12.169 + 01.010 09:38:15.675

7 1:11.159 --------- 09:39:26.834

8 1:11.901 + 00.742 09:40:38.735

9 1:11.349 + 00.190 09:41:50.084

10 1:11.610 + 00.451 09:43:01.694

11 1:12.131 + 00.972 09:44:13.825

12 1:12.225 + 01.066 09:45:26.050

Fastest lap: 1:03.396 
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